1. Name of Listed Entity:MITCON Consultancy & Engineering Services Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: MITCON
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2018
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against INo
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?|No
S 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |[No
otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? |[No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
0} i olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(D] shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) QOutstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (XIn encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(\)+ 1957) securities percentage of X1y ed form
) (D) [(\ALD)] (including diluted share
As 2% of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. As a No. As a XIV
(A+B+C2) Rights as a 9] (a) % of (a) % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (XN)=(VI)+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ As 2% of Shar Share
eg: eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & |0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 (0.00 |0 0.00 0.00




Promoter

00

Group
B Public 232 |1210000 121000 [100.00 1210 121 {100.0 100.00 0.00
0 00 0000 000 |0
00
C Non 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Promoter-
INon Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 232 |1210000 121000 (100.00 1210 121 {100.0 100.00 0.00
0 00 0000 000 |0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the I shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
(0] (nry up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (X1ny otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vil = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X11) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (@ % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) as a total total
[(\LD)] Voti percentage Sh h
Class | Class [ Tot | iite of diluted es < held
share held (b)
capital) (b)
X =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 P 0.00 0.00 0
Individuals/Hj 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 P 0.00 0.00 0
ndu undivided
Family
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 P 0.00 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1000 0 0.00 0.00 0
Institutions/
Banks
IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 P 0.00 0.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 P 0.00 0.00 0
(A1)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 P 0.00 0.00 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign




Individuals)
b  |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 P 0.00 0 0.00 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(A)(2)
Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the I shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0] (nry up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts vil= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) (V1) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion Xl ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (@) % of | (No % of
Vil Total X) securities total t total
Class Class Tot thing (as a Shar ap share
X v al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
X1 (@) (b)
1 [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
a  Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Funds/
b  [Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 P 0.00 0 0.00 0
Capital Funds
c |Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 P 0.00 0 0.00 0
Investment
Funds
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0




'Venture

Capital
Investors
Foreign 11060 110600 9.14 11060 110 9.14 0.14 0.00
Portfolio 00 0 00 600
Investors 0
POLUS AAH 58600 586000 4.84 58600 586 4.84 4.84 0.00
GLOBAL CP16 0 0 000
FUND 82K
INDIA MAX |AAB 15000 150000 |1.24 15000 150 |1.24 1.24 0.00
INVESTMENICIS50 0 0 000
T FUND OR
LIMITED
UNIVERSALIAAB 37000 370000 (3.06 37000 370 3.06 3.06 0.00
GOLDEN CU73 0 0 000
FUND 32H
Financial 23420 234200 119.36 23420 234 (19.36 19.36 0.00
Institutions/ 00 0 00 200
Banks 0
SMALL AAB 10000 100000 [8.26 10000 100 8.26 8.26 0.00
INDUSTRIE (CS34 00 0 00 000
S 8ON 0
DEVELOPM
ENT BANK
OF INDIA
UNION AAA 16000 160000 |1.32 16000 160 [1.32 1.32 0.00
BANK OF |CUO05 0 0 000
INDIA 64G
CANARA |AAA 48600 486000 4.02 48600 486 4.02 4.02 0.00
BANK CCol 0 0 000
06G
MAHARASHAAA 30000 300000 2.48 30000 300 2.48 2.48 0.00
TRA STATE [CM37 0 0 000
FINANCIAL |51F
CORPORATI
ON
BANK OF |AAA 21400 214000 (1.77 21400 214 (1.77 1.77 0.00




BARODA [CBI15 0 0 000

34F
Insurance 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00
Funds/
Pension
Funds
IAny Other 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00
(specify)
Sub-Total 11 34480 344800 28.50  [34480[0 344 28.50 28.50 0.00
(B)(1) 00 0 00 800

0
Central 6 82000 820000 6.78 820000 820 16.78 6.78 0.00
Government/ 0 0 000
State
Government(s
)/ President of]
India
MAHARASHXXX |1 16000 160000 |1.32 1600000 160 (1.32 1.32 0.00
TRA SMALL[XX11 0 0 000
SCALE IND [11X
DEV.
CORPN.
MAHARASHXXX (1 30000 300000 [2.48 30000(0 300 2.48 2.48 0.00
TRA XX11 0 0 000
INDUSTRIA [11X
L DEV
CORN.
Sub-Total 6 82000 820000 6.78 820000 820 16.78 6.78 0.00
(B)(2) 0 0 000
INon- 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
institutions
Individuals - 160 (35120 351200 29.02  [35120[0 351 29.02 29.02 0.00 0.00
00 0 00 200
0

Individual 137 {50600 506000 4.18 50600/0 506 4.18 4.18 0.00




shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

000

il

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

23

30060
00

300600
0

24.84

30060
00

300
600

24.84

24.84

0.00

PRADEEP
RAGHUNAT
H
BAVADEKA
R

AGD
PB26
30C

56000

560000

4.63

56000

560
000

4.63

4.63

0.00

AJAY
ARJUNLAL
AGARWAL

AAA
PA70
73K

35000

350000

2.89

35000

350
000

2.89

2.89

0.00

MUKUL
MAHAVIR
PRASAD
AGRAWAL

AAFP
A485
9G

75200

752000

6.21

75200

752
000

6.21

6.21

0.00

ANAND

SURYAKAN
T
CHALWADE

ABPP
C845
SM

15200

152000

1.26

15200

152
000

1.26

1.26

0.00

INBFCs
registered
with RBI

36000

36000

0.30

36000

360
00

0.30

0.30

0.00

Employee
Trusts

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)

(balancing

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




figure)

IAny Other 53 42840 0 428400 35.40 142840 428 35.40 35.40 0.00 0
(specify) 00 0 00 400
0

Trusts 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
SIDBI AAA |1 16380 0 163800 (13.54  [16380 163 |13.54 13.54 0.00 0
TRUSTEE |AI404 00 0 00 800
COMPANY R2H 0
LIMITED
A/C INDIA
OPPORTUNI
TIES FUND
EMERGING |AAA |1 32200 0 322000 2.66 32200 322 2.66 2.66 0.00 0
INDIA TE39 0 0 000
GROWTH [32F
FUND CVCF
\
Clearing 6 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
member
MAVERICK |AAE |1 23800 0 238000 |1.97 23800 238 11.97 1.97 0.00 0
SHARE CMS89 0 0 000
BROKERS 42N
PRIVATE
LIMITED -
CLIENT
BENEFICIA
RY A/C
Bodies 21 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Corporate
PRABHAT |AAE |1 40000 0 400000 3.31 40000 400 3.31 3.31 0.00 0
PROPERTIE |CP57 0 0 000
S PRIVATE (92P
LIMITED
EDC AAA |1 32000 0 320000 2.64 32000 320 [2.64 2.64 0.00 0
LIMITED  |CE46 0 0 000

14K
PRABHUDA AAA |1 28800 0 288000 [2.38 28800 288 [2.38 2.38 0.00 0




S CC44 0 0 000
LILLADHER [09L
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
PRIVATE
LIMITED
FLOREM  |AAD |1 24000 240000 |1.98 24000 240 (1.98 1.98 0.00
MULTIVEN [CF04 0 0 000
TURES 60H
PRIVATE
LIMITED
VINCENT |AAD |1 23000 230000 (1.90 23000 230 11.90 1.90 0.00
TRADING |CV60 0 0 000
PRIVATE 86H
LIMITED
PLASMA  |AAG |1 13800 138000 [1.14 13800 138 [1.14 1.14 0.00
COMMERCI (CP33 0 0 000
ALS 05G
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Sub-Total 215 [78320 783200 |64.72 (78320 783 64.72 64.72 0.00
(B)(3) 00 0 00 200
0
Total Public 232 12100 121000 100.00 |12100 121 100.00 100.00 0.00
Shareholding 000 00 000 000
(B)= 00
(B)(D)+(B)(2)

+HB)B)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name

PAN

No. of

No. of

Nos. of

Partly Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the I shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0] (nry up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming X1y otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] 1957 securities conversion Xl ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
vy Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot \/_oting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(X1)
Custodian/DR 0 0.00 0 0 0 (0.00 0.00 0.00
Holder
Employee 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0.00 0 0 0 (0.00 0.00 0.00 0 10.00
Promoter-
INon Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHO2)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held




Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder \ Name of PAC \ No. of share \ Holding %




